2019 Rochester International Film Festival list

(Times and films subject to change)

FRIDAY, APRIL 12 — OPENING NIGHT

The Last Suit (Argentina/Spain) 7:00pm
Ruben Brandt, Collector (Hungary) 9:00pm

SATURDAY, APRIL 13

Abe (USA/Brazil) 12:30pm
The Interpreter (Slovakia/Czech Rep.) 2:15pm
Capernaum (Lebanon) 4:30pm
The Cake General (Sweden) 7:00pm
Crystal Swan  (Belarus) 9:00pm

SUNDAY, APRIL 14

Chuskit  (India) 12:30pm
The Tobacconist (Germany/Austria)  2:20pm
Shoplifters (Japan) 4:30pm

Hugh Hefner’s After Dark:
Speaking Out In America (Canada) 7:00pm
Ruben Brandt, Collector (Hungary) 9:15pm

MONDAY, APRIL 15

Jirga (Australia/Afghanistan) 3:45pm
The Guilty  (Denmark) 5:30pm
Never Look Away (Germany) 7:30pm

TUESDAY, APRIL 16

Capernaum (Lebanon) 1:30pm
Put Grandma In The Freezer (ltaly) 4:00pm
Bulbul Can Sing (India) 6:00pm
Dukla 61 (Czech Republic) 8:00pm

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 17

Never Look Away (Germany) 1:00pm
AtWar (France) 4:45pm
Fig Tree (Ethiopia/lsrael) 7:00pm

The Last Suit (Argentina/Spain) 9:00pm



THURSDAY, APRIL 18
Singin’ In The Grain:

A Minnesota Czech Story (MN)
Ruben Brandt, Collector (Hungary)
The Reports On Sarah and Saleem

(Palestine/Netherlands)
Photograph (India)
Shoplifters (Japan)

FRIDAY, APRIL 19
Capernaum  (Lebanon)
Botero (Canada/USA)

12:15pm
2:30pm

4:30pm
7:00pm
9:15pm

2:30pm
5:00pm

Stalag Luft lll: One Man’s Story (USA/MN)  7:00pm

The Guilty (Denmark)

9:30pm

SATURDAY, APRIL 20 — CLOSING NIGHT

The Little Comrade (Estonia)

Breakthrough (USA)
Eating Up Easter  (Chile/USA)
Yomeddine (Egypt)

The Realm (Spain/France)

12:30pm
2:30pm
4:45pm
7:00pm
9:00pm



