2019 Rochester International Film Festival list

(Times and films subject to change)

FRIDAY, APRIL 12 – OPENING NIGHT

The Last Suit	(Argentina/Spain)	7:00pm
Ruben Brandt,	Collector (Hungary)	9:00pm

SATURDAY, APRIL 13

Abe (USA/Brazil)	12:30pm
The Interpreter (Slovakia/Czech Rep.)	2:15pm
Capernaum (Lebanon)	4:30pm
The Cake General (Sweden)	7:00pm
Crystal Swan (Belarus)	9:00pm

SUNDAY, APRIL 14

Chuskit (India)	12:30pm	
The Tobacconist (Germany/Austria)	2:20pm	
Shoplifters (Japan)	4:30pm	
Hugh Hefner's After Dark:		
Speaking Out In America (Canada)	7:00pm	
Ruben Brandt, Collector (Hungary)	9:15pm	

MONDAY, APRIL 15

Jirga (Australia/Afghanistan)	3:45pm
The Guilty (Denmark)	5:30pm
Never Look Away (Germany)	7:30pm

TUESDAY, APRIL 16

Capernaum	(Lebanon)	1:30pm
Put Grandma	In The Freezer (Italy)	4:00pm
Bulbul Can Si	ng (India)	6:00pm
Dukla 61	(Czech Republic)	8:00pm

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 17

Never Look Away (Germa	ny) 1:00pm
At War (France)	4:45pm
Fig Tree (Ethiopia/Israel) 7:00pm
The Last Suit (Argentina	(Spain) 9:00pm

THURSDAY, APRIL 18

Singin' In The Grain:		
A Minnesota Czech Story (MN)	12:15pm	
Ruben Brandt, Collector (Hungary)	2:30pm	
The Reports On Sarah and Saleem		
(Palestine/Netherlands)	4:30pm	
Photograph (India)	7:00pm	
Shoplifters (Japan)	9:15pm	

FRIDAY, APRIL 19

Capernaum	(Lebanon)	2:30pm
Botero (Can	ada/USA)	5:00pm
Stalag Luft III: One Man's Story (USA/MN)		7:00pm
The Guilty	(Denmark)	9:30pm

SATURDAY, APRIL 20 – CLOSING NIGHT

The Little Comrade	e (Estonia)	12:30pm
Breakthrough	(USA)	2:30pm
Eating Up Easter	(Chile/USA)	4:45pm
Yomeddine	(Egypt)	7:00pm
The Realm	(Spain/France)	9:00pm